
LOWER RICHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 

2023-2024 

SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 
 

UPDATED: 3-28-24 

 

 

VARSITY BASEBALL 

 

 

JV BASEBALL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
02-22-24 Thursday Columbia (scrimmage) Columbia 6:00 PM 

03-08-24 Friday Eau Claire Lower Richland 7:00 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Gilbert 
(Double Header) 

Gilbert 6:00 PM  

03-19-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 6:00 PM 

03-21-24 Thursday Eau Claire Eau Claire 7:00 PM 

03-22-24 Friday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 6:00 PM 

03-26-24 Tuesday Swansea 
(Double Header) 

Lower Richland 6:00 PM 

04-09-24 Tuesday Orangeburg Wilkerson Orangeburg Wilkerson 6:00 PM 

04-11-24 Thursday Columbia Columbia 6:00 PM 

04-12-24 Friday Orangeburg Wilkerson Lower Richland 6:00 PM 

04-16-24 Tuesday Dreher Dreher 6:00 PM 

04-18-24 Thursday Fairfield Central 
(Senior Night) 

Lower Richland 6:00 PM 

04-19-24 Friday Dreher Lower Richland 6:00 PM 

04-22-24 Monday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 6:00 PM 

04-23-24 Tuesday Fairfield Central Fairfield Central 6:00 PM 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
03-08-24 Friday Eau Claire Lower Richland 5:00 PM 

03-21-24 Thursday Eau Claire Eau Claire 5:00 PM 



 

VARSITY SOFTBALL 

 

 

JV SOFTBALL 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
02-24-24 Saturday Gilbert Tournament Gilbert 9:00 AM 

03-01-24 Friday Columbia (scrimmage) Columbia 6:00 PM 

03-04-24 Monday Spring Valley Lower Richland 7:00 PM 

03-08-24 Friday Spring Valley Spring Valley 7:00 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Gilbert 
(Double Header) 

Gilbert 7:00 PM 

03-19-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 7:00 PM 

03-21-24 Thursday Eau Claire Eau Claire 6:00 PM 

03-22-24 Friday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 7:00 PM 

03-26-24 Tuesday Swansea 
(Double Header) 

Swansea 6:00 PM 

03-28-24 Thursday Swansea Swansea 7:00 PM 

04-09-24 Tuesday Orangeburg Wilkerson Orangeburg Wilkerson 7:00 PM 

04-12-24 Friday Orangeburg Wilkerson Lower Richland 7:00 PM 

04-16-24 Tuesday Dreher Dreher 7:00 PM 

04-19-24 Friday Dreher Lower Richland 7:00 PM 

04-22-24 Monday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 7:00 PM 

04-24-24 Wednesday Columbia 
 (Double Header) 

(Senior Night) 

Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
03-04-24 Monday Spring Valley Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-08-24 Friday Spring Valley Spring Valley 5:30 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Gilbert Gilbert 5:30 PM 

03-19-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-22-24 Friday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 5:30 PM 

03-26-24 Tuesday Swansea Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-28-24 Thursday Swansea Swansea 5:30 PM 

04-09-24 Tuesday Orangeburg Wilkerson Orangeburg Wilkerson 5:30 PM 

04-12-24 Friday Orangeburg Wilkerson Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

04-15-24 Monday Columbia Columbia 5:30 PM 

04-16-24 Tuesday Dreher Dreher 5:30 PM 

04-19-24 Friday Dreher Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

04-22-24 Monday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 5:30 PM 



BOYS SOCCER 

 

 

 

GIRLS SOCCER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
02-24-24 Saturday Gator Classic Lakewood 10:00 AM 

02-26-24 Monday Crestwood Crestwood 6:00 PM  

02-29-24 Thursday Crestwood Lower Richland 7:30 PM  

03-01-24 Friday Lakewood Lakewood 7:30 PM 

03-05-24 Tuesday Swansea Swansea 7:30 PM 

03-07-24 Thursday Lakewood Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

03-08-24 Friday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 7:30 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Orangeburg Wilkinson Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

03-19-24 Tuesday Dreher Dreher 7:30 PM 

03-26-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

04-08-24 Monday Orangeburg Wilkinson Orangeburg Wilkinson 7:30 PM 

04-09-24 Friday Gilbert Gilbert 7:30 PM 

04-12-24 Friday Swansea 
(Senior Night) 

Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

04-15-24 Monday Gilbert Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

04-16-24 Tuesday Dreher Lower Richland 7:30 PM 

04-23-24 Tuesday Sumter Sumter 7:30 PM 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
02-26-24 Monday Crestwood Crestwood 7:30 PM 

02-29-24 Thursday Crestwood Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-01-24 Friday Lakewood Lakewood 5:30 PM 

03-05-24 Tuesday Swansea Swansea 5:30 PM 

03-07-24 Thursday Lakewood Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-08-24 Friday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 5:30 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Orangeburg Wilkinson Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

03-19-24 Tuesday Dreher Dreher 5:30 PM 

     

03-26-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

04-08-24 Monday Orangeburg Wilkinson Orangeburg Wilkinson 5:30 PM 

04-09-24 Friday Gilbert Gilbert 5:30 PM 

04-12-24 Friday Swansea 
(Senior Night) 

Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

04-15-24 Monday Gilbert Lower Richland 5:30 PM 

04-16-24 Tuesday Dreher Lower Richland 5:30 PM  

04-23-24 Tuesday Sumter Sumter 5:30 PM 



BOYS TENNIS 

 

 

 

 

 

TRACK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
03-05-24 Tuesday Batesburg Leesville Batesburg Leesville 5:00 PM 

03-12-24 Tuesday Brookland Cayce Brookland Cayce 5:00 PM  

03-19-24 Tuesday Dreher 
(Double Header) 

Dreher 5:00 PM  

03-21-24 Thursday Brookland Cayce Lower Richland 5:00 PM  

03-25-24 Monday Batesburg Leesville Lower Richland 5:00 PM 

04-11-24 Thursday Gilbert 
(Double Header) 

Gilbert 5:00 PM  

04-15-24 Monday Newberry Oakland Tennis Center 5:00 PM 

04-18-24 Thursday White Knoll 
(Senior Night) 

(Double Header) 

White Knoll 5:00 PM 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
03-02-24 Saturday Diamond Hornet Invitational Lower Richland 9:00 AM 

03-06-24 Wednesday Sumter Sumter 5:00 PM 

03-09-24 Saturday Red Hawk Invitational Westwood 9:00 AM 

03-13-24 Wednesday LR Home Meet 1 Lower Richland 5:00 PM 

03-16-24 Saturday RNE Relays Richland Northeast 9:00 AM 

03-19-24 Tuesday Keenan Keenan 5:00 PM 

03-23-24 Saturday SCTCCCA Coaches Classic Spring Valley 9:00 AM 

03-29-24 Friday Blazer Twilight Invitational Ridge View 5:00 PM 

04-09-24 Tuesday Richland One 6th Grade Championship Lower Richland 5:45 PM 

04-10-24 Wednesday LR Home Meet 2 
(Senior Night) 

Lower Richland 5:00 PM 

04-12-24 Friday All American Classic Spring Valley 5:00 PM 

04-13-24 Saturday All American Classic Spring Valley 9:00 AM 

04-17-24 Wednesday Westwood Westwood 5:00 PM 

04-19-24 Friday Coaches Classic Elite Seneca 5:00 PM 

04-24-24 Wednesday Richland County Championship Westwood 5:00 PM 

04-30-24 Tuesday Region 5: AAA Meet Gilbert 10:00 AM 

05-11-24 Saturday AAA Lower State: Qualifier Camden 9:00 AM 

05-17-24 Friday AAA State Meet Lower Richland 5:00 PM 

05-18-20 Saturday AA State Meet Lower Richland 9:00 AM 


